
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, E 
FT, W 134 FT, N 325 FT TO POB.

KOHLHEPP PATRICIA ANN
138 SW MCELROY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-3S-16-02411-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

30316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/13/2018 KR 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

39,950
7,293
15,000
62,243
28,625
33,618

HX HB SX 33,618
0

62,243
0

62,243

1322/2298 9/22/2016 LE U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA ANN KOHLHEPP

PRISCILLA DAWN MOOR

0817/1606 10/12/1995 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANNY KOHLHEPP

PATRICIA KOHLHEPP

2026
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PRMT:1:1: UTILITY POLE

7200 PUMP/UTPOL 25 05/25/1993

HX Base Yr

138 SW MCELROY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,524 87.9320 52.76 133,166 1993 1993 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2027

BAS 2,027 100 2,027 32,084

PTO 364 5 18 285

UGR 783 45 352 5,572

UOP 119 25 30 475

UST 216 45 97 1,535

3,509 2,524 39,950

BAS= W13 N13 W23 PTO=  W28 S13 E28 N13$ S13 W28 UGR= W37 S27
E13 N9 E24 N18 $S18 UST= W24 S9 E24 N9$ S9 E16 UOP= S7 E17 N7
W17$ E48 N27$.
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13

23

13

28

18

9

16
48

27
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28
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28

13
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37

27

13

9

24

18

UST

24

9

24

9

UOP7

17

7

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 39 117.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 293

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,293

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


